To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Load Button Rod End
Capacity Model Compatible Model Model
(lb) Number Price Meters Number Price Number Price
±25 LC105-25 $295 INFW, INFS, INFCS – –
±50 LC105-50 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS – –
±100 LC105-100 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS – –
±200 LC105-200 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS – –
±250 LC105-250 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 $40 REC-012M $35
±500 LC105-500 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
±1,000 LC105-1K 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
SPEC SHEET
LC105
ALUMINUM
“S” BEAM LOAD CELLS